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Boletín Informativo Práctica Profesional Supervisas - Procuradores I Período 2025

Procuradores
I PAC 2025 151

6420-25 

4826-30

1331-35 

436-40 

1941-50

451-60 

Rango de edad        Total

Femenino

Masculino54

98

Género

67SI 85

Transporte Propio

NO

Islas de la Bahía

Valle

Atlántida Colón

Olancho

Gracias a DiosYoro

Comayagua

Cortés

La Paz

Santa
Bárbara

Lempira

Choluteca

El Paraíso

Francisco
Morazán

Copán Intibucá

Ocotepeque

2

1

135

8

6

Región
Procedencia

Norte
Atlántida

Nororiental
Cortés

Centro Occidental
Comayagua, Intibuvá,
La Paz

Centro Oriental
Francisco Morazán, 
El Paraíso, Olancho

Sur
Valle, Choluteca

Situación Laboral

No Trabaja

Trabaja

87

65
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